

1 185282-1 : n : 04/13/2017 : LFO-SS / jmb

2

3 ORR AMENDMENT TO SUBSTITUTE FOR SB307

4

5

6

7

8 On page 2, line 16 delete "486,490" insert "483,042"

9 On page 2, line 17 delete "485,980" insert "392,072"

10 On page 2, line 18 delete "2,997,147" insert

11 "1,698,135"

12 On page 2, line 19 delete "1,012,441" insert

13 "1,581,835"

14 On page 2, line 20 delete "563,985" insert "712,008"

15 On page 2, line 21 delete "192,516" insert "321,477"

16 On page 2, line 22 delete "2,144,694" insert

17 "1,858,048"

18 On page 2, line 23 delete "344,244" insert "487,557"

19 On page 2, line 24 delete "602,937" insert "771,149"

20 On page 3, line 1 delete "223,106" insert "280,508"

21 On page 3, line 2 delete "531,763" insert "643,505"

22 On page 3, line 3 delete "1,062,201" insert "

23 1,151,987"

24 On page 3, line 4 delete "911,186" insert

25 "1,200,776"

26 On page 3, line 5 delete "186,296" insert "162,887"